MCMR & MCMHR Series
Ultra - Miniaturized Radial Capacitors
Page 1 26/05/05  V1.0
Features:
• Ultra miniature radial electrolytic capacitors.
• Developed short body length to 7mm, for the demand
of smaller and thinner electronic equipment.
• Suitable for high-density electronic equipment,

Page 4 26/05/05  V1.0
Specification Table MCMR Series 7mm – 85°C
Working
Voltage (V)
Capacitance
(µµF)
Ripple
Current (A)
Lead
Diameter Lead Pitch Part Number
10
33 43.0
0.45
1.5
MR10V336M4X7
47 59.0 MR10V476M4X7
100 87.0 2.0 MR10V107M5X7
220 145.0 2.5 MR10V227M6.3X7
16
22 180.0 1.5 MR16V226M4X7
47 65.0 2.0 MR16V476M5X7
100 98.0 2.5 MR16V107M6.3X7
25
10 28.0 1.5 MR25V106M4X77
22 48.0
2.0
MR25V226M5X7
33 58.0 MR25V336M5X7
47 71.0 2.5 MR25V476M6.3X7
35
10 31.0 1.5 MR35V106M4X7
22 52.0 2.0 MR35V226M5X7
33 65.0
2.5
MR35V336M6.3X7
47 73.0 MR35V476M6.3X7
63
0.1 2.0
1.5
MR63V104M4X7
0.22 4.5 MR63V224M4X7
0.47 7.0 MR63V474M4X7
01 13.0 MR63V105M4X7
2.2 21.5 MR63V225M4X7
4.7 32.4 2.0 MR63V475M5X7
Dimensions : Millimetres
MCMR & MCMHR Series
Ultra - Miniaturized Radial Capacitors
Page 5 26/05/05  V1.0
Working
Voltage (V)
Capacitance
(µµF)
Ripple
Current (A)
Lead
Diameter Lead Pitch Part Number
6.3
22 34.0
0.45
1.5 MR6V3226M4X7
33 42.0
2.0
MR6V3336M5X7
47 50.0 MR6V3476M5X7
100 77.0 2.5 MR6V3107M6.3X7
220 130.0
0.50 3.5
MR6V3227M8X7
330 170.0 MHR6V3337M8X7
16
10 29.0
0.45
1.5 MHR16V106M4X7
22 44.0 2.0 MHR16V226M5X7
33 57.0
2.5
MHR16V336M6.3X7
47 68.0 MHR16V476M6.3X7
100 107.0 MHR16V107M6.3X7
35
10 36.0 2.0 MHR35V106M5X7
22 57.0
2.5
MHR35V226M6.3X7
33 72.0 MHR35V336M6.3X7
47 81.0 0.50 3.5 MHR35V476M8X7
50
0.33 3.5
0.45
1.5
MHR50V334M4X7
3.3 24.0 MHR50V335M4X7
10 44.0
2.5
MHR50V106M6.3X7
22 65.0 MHR50V226M6.3X7
63
0.1 2.0
1.5
MHR63V104M4X7
0.33 5.8 MHR6V3334M4X7
01 13.0 MHR63V105M4X7
4.7 32.4 2.0 MHR63V475M5X7
Specification Table MCMHR Series 7mm – 105°C
Dimensions : Millimetres